FITA Fédéral Toulouse TAC

03/06/2018
DEPART 1
3A
BEHAR--BEZ AMAYA
863806V
BLAGNAC
FITA-BFCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 7 7 6 6 43 43
2 10X 8 7 7 6 6 44 87
3 9 9 8 7 7 6 46 133
4 9 9 8 7 7 7 47 180
5 7 7 6 6 6 6 38 218
6 10X 10 9 7 6 6 48 266
Nb 10+10X 3 Nb 10X 2 Série 1: 266
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 6 5 5 5 40 40
2 10 9 9 8 8 6 50 90
3 10X 9 8 7 7 7 48 138
4 10 9 8 8 8 8 51 189
5 9 8 7 7 7 6 44 233
6 10 8 8 7 6 6 45 278
Nb 10+10X 5 Nb 10X 1 Série 2: 278
Total 10+10X 8 Total 10X 3 Séries 1+2: 544

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




FITA Fédéral Toulouse TAC

03/06/2018
DEPART 1
3B
GOBBO TOM
871108G
BLAGNAC
FITA-BHCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 8 8 3 3 40 40
2 10 8 7 6 5 5 41 81
3 8 7 6 5 4 4 34 115
4 10X 9 6 6 4 4 39 154
5 9 9 7 7 6 5 43 197
6 9 8 8 6 6 6 43 240
Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 1 Série 1: 240
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 8 5 4 1 35 35
2 9 8 8 6 6 1 38 73
3 9 9 8 7 5 3 41 114
4 9 7 6 M M M 22 136
5 9 8 8 6 5 1 37 173
6 8 7 6 6 6 5 38 211
Nb 10+10X 0 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 211
Total 10+10X 2 Total 10X 1 Séries 1+2: 451

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




FITA Fédéral Toulouse TAC

03/06/2018
DEPART 1
4A
QUERIN LEO
894827N
CASTELSARRASIN
FITA-MHCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 7 6 5 M M 27 27
2 9 6 6 3 M M 24 51
3 9 8 7 7 M M 31 82
4 8 7 6 4 3 M 28 110
5 8 7 6 6 5 M 32 142
6 7 7 6 6 5 4 35 177
Nb 10+10X 0 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 177
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 6 3 2 M M 20 20
2 8 5 4 3 3 1 24 44
3 8 6 5 4 3 M 26 70
4 10 7 5 3 3 M 28 98
5 9 6 3 3 1 M 22 120
6 10X 8 7 7 6 M 38 158
Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 1 Série 2: 158
Total 10+10X 2 Total 10X 1 Séries 1+2: 335

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




FITA Fédéral Toulouse TAC

03/06/2018
DEPART 1
4B
LAMBERT AURIANNE
837668]
LUNION
FITA-MFCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 7 3 2 2 M 22 22
2 10 7 4 4 3 M 28 50
3 9 7 2 M M M 18 68
4 6 3 3 2 2 2 18 86
5 10 9 8 6 5 2 40 126
6 10 8 8 7 5 M 38 164
Nb 10+10X 3 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 164
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 6 6 2 2 M 25 25
2 9 7 7 7 2 1 33 58
3 6 3 M M M M 9 67
4 9 6 4 2 2 M 23 90
5 10 5 1 1 M M 17 107
6 6 5 3 1 M M 15 122
Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 122
Total 10+10X 4 Total 10X 0 Séries 1+2: 286

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




FITA Fédéral Toulouse TAC

03/06/2018
DEPART 1
5A
CAPDEVILLE DORIAN
789204F
BALMA
FITA-CHCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 7 3 2 M 29 29
2 9 6 5 5 3 1 29 58
3 9 8 8 8 7 4 44 102
4 8 8 7 6 5 5 39 141
5 8 8 6 5 5 M 32 173
6 9 7 7 5 4 2 34 207
Nb 10+10X 0 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 207
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 8 6 6 4 41 41
2 9 7 6 6 6 5 39 80
3 7 7 6 2 M M 22 102
4 8 7 4 4 3 3 29 131
5 8 7 7 4 M M 26 157
6 8 7 6 6 4 1 32 189
Nb 10+10X 0 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 189
Total 10+10X 0 Total 10X 0 Séries 1+2: 396

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




FITA Fédéral Toulouse TAC

03/06/2018
DEPART 1
5B
SAPPLAYROLLES JULIE
911449F
BLAGNAC
FITA-CFCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 8 8 8 6 6 44 44
2 8 8 8 8 7 6 45 89
3 9 8 5 4 3 3 32 121
4 8 7 7 5 5 2 34 155
5 10 9 9 8 7 4 47 202
6 10X 9 7 7 6 6 45 247
Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 1 Série 1: 247
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 8 7 7 5 4 39 39
2 9 9 9 9 7 5 48 87
3 9 8 7 5 5 4 38 125
4 8 8 7 7 5 5 40 165
5 9 7 6 6 4 1 33 198
6 10 8 7 7 6 4 42 240
Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 240
Total 10+10X 3 Total 10X 1 Séries 1+2: 487

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




FITA Fédéral Toulouse TAC

03/06/2018
DEPART 1
6A
BEAULES QUENTIN
792157R
BALMA
FITA-CHCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 9 7 7 6 47 47
2 10X 10 9 8 6 4 47 94
3 10 8 8 6 4 M 36 130
4 9 9 7 6 3 M 34 164
5 7 7 6 6 4 1 31 195
6 8 8 7 5 4 M 32 227
Nb 10+10X 3 Nb 10X 1 Série 1: 227
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 8 7 5 5 1 34 34
2 9 9 8 8 7 6 47 81
3 8 7 7 6 5 3 36 117
4 10X 9 9 8 7 7 50 167
5 9 8 7 7 6 4 41 208
6 8 8 8 5 4 M 33 241
Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 1 Série 2: 241
Total 10+10X 4 Total 10X 2 Séries 1+2: 468

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




FITA Fédéral Toulouse TAC

03/06/2018
DEPART 1
6B
TOUPIN JULES
911460T
BLAGNAC
FITA-CHCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 8 7 7 6 46 46
2 9 7 7 6 6 4 39 85
3 9 8 8 7 6 5 43 128
4 7 7 7 7 6 2 36 164
5 9 8 8 6 6 4 41 205
6 10 9 7 7 6 5 44 249
Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 249
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 8 8 5 3 42 42
2 10 9 8 6 5 5 43 85
3 8 6 6 5 3 2 30 115
4 9 9 7 6 5 5 41 156
5 8 8 6 4 2 M 28 184
6 10 9 8 5 5 4 41 225
Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 225
Total 10+10X 3 Total 10X 0 Séries 1+2: 474

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




FITA Fédéral Toulouse TAC

03/06/2018
DEPART 1
7A
BOYER LINDA
920374G
BALMA
FITA-SFCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 8 7 6 5 44 44
2 8 8 7 6 6 2 37 81
3 10 10 8 8 8 7 51 132
4 9 9 8 6 5 3 40 172
5 7 7 6 5 4 M 29 201
6 10 9 8 8 8 3 46 247
Nb 10+10X 3 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 247
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 8 5 4 2 36 36
2 9 9 8 7 7 4 44 80
3 7 6 4 3 3 3 26 106
4 10 7 6 6 4 M 33 139
5 9 8 7 6 6 4 40 179
6 9 8 8 6 3 M 34 213
Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 213
Total 10+10X 4 Total 10X 0 Séries 1+2: 460

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




FITA Fédéral Toulouse TAC

03/06/2018
DEPART 1
/B
MARTY LOIC
875298L
TOURNEFEUILLE
FITA-JHCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 7 6 6 5 3 36 36
2 10X 8 7 7 5 4 41 77
3 10 10 8 8 4 4 44 121
4 8 6 6 6 5 3 34 155
5 9 7 6 5 4 3 34 189
6 10 9 7 6 5 1 38 227
Nb 10+10X 4 Nb 10X 1 Série 1: 227
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 6 6 5 5 5 4 31 31
2 7 3 3 2 2 M 17 48
3 7 6 5 1 M M 19 67
4 9 8 6 4 3 M 30 97
5 9 8 4 4 1 M 26 123
6 10 9 7 6 5 5 42 165
Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 165
Total 10+10X 5 Total 10X 1 Séries 1+2: 392

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




FITA Fédéral Toulouse TAC

03/06/2018
DEPART 1
8A
SALVI JACO
823952A
TOURNEFEUILLE
FITA-SHCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 8 7 6 6 6 41 41
2 10 9 7 7 7 4 44 85
3 10X 9 8 7 6 5 45 130
4 8 7 6 3 3 1 28 158
5 9 9 8 8 6 5 45 203
6 10 9 8 8 7 7 49 252
Nb 10+10X 3 Nb 10X 1 Série 1: 252
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 9 8 7 4 48 48
2 10 9 8 8 7 7 49 97
3 8 8 7 6 6 4 39 136
4 10 9 7 7 7 6 46 182
5 9 8 8 6 6 2 39 221
6 10X 9 9 8 8 7 51 272
Nb 10+10X 5 Nb 10X 1 Série 2: 272
Total 10+10X 8 Total 10X 2 Séries 1+2: 524

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




FITA Fédéral Toulouse TAC

03/06/2018
DEPART 1
8B
ESPINASSE PIERRICK
717119C
CAHORS
FITA-SHCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 9 8 5 50 50
2 6 5 5 3 1 M 20 70
3 9 6 5 5 4 M 29 99
4 6 6 5 4 4 3 28 127
5 9 8 8 7 4 M 36 163
6 9 9 8 7 7 5 45 208
Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 208
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 7 6 5 5 4 4 31 31
2 10 7 6 6 5 4 38 69
3 7 5 4 4 4 1 25 94
4 7 7 6 5 4 4 33 127
5 9 8 7 6 5 2 37 164
6 8 7 7 6 5 M 33 197
Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 197
Total 10+10X 2 Total 10X 0 Séries 1+2: 405

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




FITA Fédéral Toulouse TAC

03/06/2018
DEPART 1
8C
PAGNUTTI PHILIPPE
635590]
AUCH
FITA-SHCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 9 8 8 53 53
2 10X 9 8 8 6 6 47 100
3 10 9 9 8 8 8 52 152
4 10 8 8 8 7 5 46 198
5 9 8 8 7 6 5 43 241
6 9 9 8 7 7 7 47 288
Nb 10+10X 4 Nb 10X 1 Série 1: 288
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 8 8 8 8 50 50
2 9 8 7 7 6 3 40 90
3 10 10 10 8 8 7 53 143
4 9 9 9 8 7 6 48 191
5 9 9 9 6 5 4 42 233
6 10X 10 8 8 7 7 50 283
Nb 10+10X 5 Nb 10X 1 Série 2: 283
Total 10+10X 9 Total 10X 2 Séries 1+2: 571

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




FITA Fédéral Toulouse TAC

03/06/2018
DEPART 1
9A
WINGERING MARIE-CECILE
895726R
TOURNEFEUILLE
FITA-SFCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 5 4 2 1 31 31
2 9 8 7 6 5 3 38 69
3 10X 6 5 4 4 2 31 100
4 9 9 5 5 4 3 35 135
5 10X 8 8 5 5 3 39 174
6 8 8 8 8 4 2 38 212
Nb 10+10X 3 Nb 10X 2 Série 1: 212
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 7 5 3 2 1 M 18 18
2 9 9 6 5 5 4 38 56
3 8 7 6 5 3 1 30 86
4 8 8 7 6 3 M 32 118
5 9 6 4 3 2 M 24 142
6 10 8 6 5 4 M 33 175
Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 175
Total 10+10X 4 Total 10X 2 Séries 1+2: 387

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




FITA Fédéral Toulouse TAC

03/06/2018
DEPART 1
9B
GASC DANIEL
936872P
TOULOUSE TAC
FITA-VHCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 7 6 6 3 39 39
2 7 7 6 5 5 M 30 69
3 8 8 5 4 3 M 28 97
4 10X 10 4 3 2 1 30 127
5 7 7 6 6 5 1 32 159
6 10X 6 6 5 5 3 35 194
Nb 10+10X 3 Nb 10X 2 Série 1: 194
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 8 5 4 4 38 38
2 10 9 8 5 4 M 36 74
3 8 8 7 5 4 2 34 108
4 10 8 7 7 6 4 42 150
5 9 8 5 4 4 4 34 184
6 9 8 8 4 1 M 30 214
Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 214
Total 10+10X 5 Total 10X 2 Séries 1+2: 408

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




FITA Fédéral Toulouse TAC

03/06/2018
DEPART 1
9C
PINCEMAIL JOSEPH
733211U
CUGNAUX
FITA-VHCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 7 7 7 6 5 5 37 37
2 9 9 9 7 7 6 47 84
3 10X 8 7 6 6 5 42 126
4 9 7 6 6 5 4 37 163
5 9 8 7 6 5 3 38 201
6 10 8 7 7 5 5 42 243
Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 1 Série 1: 243
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 7 6 6 4 2 33 33
2 9 9 6 6 5 5 40 73
3 9 7 6 6 4 M 32 105
4 9 9 8 6 6 5 43 148
5 9 7 7 7 6 2 38 186
6 9 8 8 6 5 4 40 226
Nb 10+10X 0 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 226
Total 10+10X 2 Total 10X 1 Séries 1+2: 469

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




FITA Fédéral Toulouse TAC

03/06/2018
DEPART 1
10A
DESPALLES FREDERIC
911415U
MURET
FITA-SHCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 7 7 7 6 45 45
2 9 9 9 8 6 6 47 92
3 9 8 8 6 6 6 43 135
4 9 8 8 7 6 5 43 178
5 10 9 9 8 8 5 49 227
6 10X 10 10 9 6 6 51 278
Nb 10+10X 4 Nb 10X 1 Série 1: 278
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 8 8 8 7 51 51
2 10 9 9 8 7 6 49 100
3 8 8 7 7 7 6 43 143
4 9 8 7 7 6 4 41 184
5 9 9 8 8 7 4 45 229
6 10 10 10 9 7 3 49 278
Nb 10+10X 6 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 278
Total 10+10X 10 Total 10X 1 Séries 1+2: 556

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




FITA Fédéral Toulouse TAC

03/06/2018
DEPART 1
10B
CHEVRET SEVERINE
910567X
BEAUMONT DE LOMAGNE
FITA-SFCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 6 6 6 2 38 38
2 9 9 9 8 7 6 48 86
3 9 8 8 7 5 4 41 127
4 10 9 8 8 7 3 45 172
5 9 9 8 7 7 6 46 218
6 9 9 9 8 8 6 49 267
Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 267
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 8 7 7 4 4 38 38
2 9 8 8 8 7 5 45 83
3 9 9 9 8 7 6 48 131
4 10X 10 10 8 8 5 51 182
5 10X 10 9 8 8 5 50 232
6 9 8 7 7 6 6 43 275
Nb 10+10X 5 Nb 10X 2 Série 2: 275
Total 10+10X 6 Total 10X 2 Séries 1+2: 542

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




FITA Fédéral Toulouse TAC

03/06/2018
DEPART 1
10C
GOUTELARD HERVE
8071157
BALMA
FITA-VHCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 8 6 6 5 43 43
2 10 9 9 8 7 6 49 92
3 10 9 9 7 7 7 49 141
4 9 9 9 8 7 6 48 189
5 10X 10 8 8 6 5 47 236
6 9 9 8 8 7 3 44 280
Nb 10+10X 4 Nb 10X 1 Série 1: 280
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 8 7 6 4 43 43
2 10 10 9 9 8 7 53 96
3 10 10 9 9 6 5 49 145
4 10X 9 7 7 6 4 43 188
5 9 9 8 7 6 2 41 229
6 9 9 9 6 6 3 42 271
Nb 10+10X 5 Nb 10X 1 Série 2: 271
Total 10+10X 9 Total 10X 2 Séries 1+2: 551

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




FITA Fédéral Toulouse TAC

03/06/2018
DEPART 1
11A
DUCASSE ALEXANDRE
733076X
FRONTON
FITA-VHCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 9 9 6 6 48 48
2 9 9 8 7 6 5 44 92
3 10 9 8 8 8 7 50 142
4 10X 8 7 6 4 4 39 181
5 9 9 8 8 7 7 48 229
6 9 8 8 7 6 6 44 273
Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 1 Série 1: 273
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 8 8 7 6 5 42 42
2 9 8 8 8 6 3 42 84
3 9 9 7 6 5 4 40 124
4 9 9 7 6 6 M 37 161
5 9 9 7 7 7 6 45 206
6 9 7 6 6 5 1 34 240
Nb 10+10X 0 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 240
Total 10+10X 2 Total 10X 1 Séries 1+2: 513

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




FITA Fédéral Toulouse TAC

03/06/2018
DEPART 1
11B
LAMBERT SANDRINE
837671M
LUNION
FITA-SFCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 7 5 5 2 2 2 23 23
2 7 7 6 3 M M 23 46
3 8 7 4 3 3 2 27 73
4 10X 7 7 6 4 M 34 107
5 7 6 6 3 1 M 23 130
6 10X 6 5 5 5 3 34 164
Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 2 Série 1: 164
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 6 5 4 3 36 36
2 9 9 7 3 3 1 32 68
3 9 8 6 3 1 M 27 95
4 9 9 8 4 4 M 34 129
5 4 2 2 1 1 M 10 139
6 8 7 5 4 3 M 27 166
Nb 10+10X 0 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 166
Total 10+10X 2 Total 10X 2 Séries 1+2: 330

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




FITA Fédéral Toulouse TAC

03/06/2018
DEPART 1
11C
PAGES ANNIE
441203U
CAHORS
FITA-SVFCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 7 6 6 5 3 3 30 30
2 8 5 5 4 4 M 26 56
3 5 5 3 3 2 M 18 74
4 9 6 4 3 2 M 24 98
5 8 7 5 4 3 1 28 126
6 9 8 7 7 5 3 39 165
Nb 10+10X 0 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 165
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 6 6 5 5 5 35 35
2 9 9 8 5 4 M 35 70
3 9 6 6 4 4 2 31 101
4 10 9 8 7 6 2 42 143
5 9 8 7 4 3 3 34 177
6 9 8 6 5 2 M 30 207
Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 207
Total 10+10X 1 Total 10X 0 Séries 1+2: 372

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




FITA Fédéral Toulouse TAC

03/06/2018
DEPART 1
12A
LASARTE PIERRE
918968D
BALMA
FITA-VHCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10X 8 8 6 5 4 41 41
2 10 8 5 5 5 4 37 78
3 10 9 9 8 6 5 47 125
4 10 9 8 6 5 2 40 165
5 10X 10 6 6 5 5 42 207
6 10 9 8 6 4 4 41 248
Nb 10+10X 7 Nb 10X 2 Série 1: 248
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 8 8 7 5 5 41 41
2 8 8 8 6 5 5 40 81
3 9 9 7 4 4 M 33 114
4 9 9 8 7 6 6 45 159
5 10 10 6 5 5 3 39 198
6 9 9 8 7 7 3 43 241
Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 241
Total 10+10X 9 Total 10X 2 Séries 1+2: 489

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




FITA Fédéral Toulouse TAC

03/06/2018
DEPART 1
12B
CAPPOT VERONIQUE
310790R
CAHORS
FITA-VFCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 6 6 4 2 36 36
2 8 7 6 5 4 4 34 70
3 9 8 6 6 6 6 41 111
4 10X 10 9 8 6 6 49 160
5 9 8 7 6 5 4 39 199
6 9 8 7 7 6 M 37 236
Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 1 Série 1: 236
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 8 7 7 7 6 43 43
2 10 7 6 5 5 M 33 76
3 9 9 7 6 5 4 40 116
4 8 7 7 6 3 3 34 150
5 10X 8 8 7 6 4 43 193
6 8 7 6 6 5 M 32 225
Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 1 Série 2: 225
Total 10+10X 4 Total 10X 2 Séries 1+2: 461

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




FITA Fédéral Toulouse TAC

03/06/2018
DEPART 1
12C
COMMEYNE ERIC
864962B
BLAGNAC
FITA-SHCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 8 7 5 48 48
2 10X 10 9 8 8 5 50 98
3 8 8 8 7 7 6 44 142
4 10 9 8 7 6 4 44 186
5 10 9 8 8 8 8 51 237
6 10 9 8 8 7 5 47 284
Nb 10+10X 6 Nb 10X 1 Série 1: 284
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 8 8 7 51 51
2 10X 9 8 8 6 5 46 97
3 10X 9 8 8 8 8 51 148
4 10 8 8 7 7 6 46 194
5 10X 7 7 7 7 5 43 237
6 9 9 9 8 8 7 50 287
Nb 10+10X 5 Nb 10X 3 Série 2: 287
Total 10+10X 11 Total 10X 4 Séries 1+2: 571

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




FITA Fédéral Toulouse TAC

03/06/2018
DEPART 1
14A
CAUBIN JEROME
817042P
TOURNEFEUILLE

FEDERAL-SHCL

SERIE 1

Fleches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 8 8 7 6 47 47

2 10 10 10 8 8 6 52 99

3 8 8 7 7 6 M 36 135

4 8 8 8 7 7 6 44 179

5 10 8 8 5 5 4 40 219

6 10 9 9 9 9 7 53 272
Nb 10+10X 5 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 272
Fleches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 7 7 6 4 41 41

2 9 9 8 8 4 4 42 83

3 10 9 9 9 7 6 50 133

4 9 9 8 8 7 7 48 181

5 10 9 8 8 8 7 50 231

6 10 10 10 9 8 6 53 284
Nb 10+10X 5 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 284
Total 10+10X 10 Total 10X 0 Séries 1+2: 556

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




FITA Fédéral Toulouse TAC

03/06/2018
DEPART 1
148
ETRUIN DAVID
8759475
CUGNAUX

FEDERAL-SHCL

SERIE 1

Fleches Volée Cumul

1 7 7 7 6 6 5 38 38

2 10 10 9 8 8 2 47 85

3 9 9 9 8 7 7 49 134

4 10 9 9 9 8 3 48 182

5 9 9 9 6 6 5 44 226

6 9 8 8 7 6 6 44 270
Nb 10+10X 3 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 270
Fleches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 9 8 7 7 50 50

2 9 8 8 8 5 5 43 93

3 8 8 7 7 6 5 41 134

4 10 8 6 5 5 2 36 170

5 10 9 9 8 6 6 48 218

6 10 9 9 9 8 5 50 268
Nb 10+10X 4 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 268
Total 10+10X 7 Total 10X 0 Séries 1+2: 538

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




FITA Fédéral Toulouse TAC

03/06/2018
DEPART 1
14C
MARSIAS LIONEL
799138D
LEGUEVIN

FEDERAL-SHCL
SERIE 1

Fleches Volée Cumul
Nb 10+10X 0 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 0
SERIE 2
Fléches Volée Cumul
Nb 10+10X 0 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 0
Total 10+10X | 0 Total 10X = 0 séries 1+2: ||

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




FITA Fédéral Toulouse TAC

03/06/2018
DEPART 1
15A
RODRIGUEZ LISE
596937V
CUGNAUX

FEDERAL-SFCL

SERIE 1

Fleches Volée Cumul

1 10 8 8 7 7 7 47 47

2 10 10 8 8 7 7 50 97

3 9 9 8 7 7 5 45 142

4 10 10 9 8 7 3 47 189

5 9 9 8 8 7 7 48 237

6 9 9 8 8 8 7 49 286
Nb 10+10X 5 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 286
Fleches Volée Cumul

1 10X 10 9 8 7 7 51 51

2 10 9 8 8 8 7 50 101

3 9 9 9 8 8 7 50 151

4 10X 10X 8 7 7 7 49 200

5 10 9 8 8 7 3 45 245

6 10 9 9 8 7 6 49 294
Nb 10+10X 7 Nb 10X 3 Série 2: 294
Total 10+10X 12 Total 10X 3 Séries 1+2: 580

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




FITA Fédéral Toulouse TAC

03/06/2018
DEPART 1
158
ASIAIN ISABELLE
635109L
TOURNEFEUILLE

FEDERAL-SFCL

SERIE 1

Fleches Volée Cumul

1 10 10 6 6 3 3 38 38

2 7 7 6 6 5 5 36 74

3 9 9 8 8 8 6 48 122

4 9 7 6 6 6 2 36 158

5 9 8 7 5 3 2 34 192

6 9 8 7 7 5 4 40 232
Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 232
Fleches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 8 8 7 7 47 47

2 10 9 7 7 6 2 41 88

3 9 7 6 6 4 1 33 121

4 9 7 6 6 6 1 35 156

5 9 7 7 6 6 4 39 195

6 10 9 7 6 6 6 44 239
Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 239
Total 10+10X 4 Total 10X 0 Séries 1+2: 471

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




FITA Fédéral Toulouse TAC

03/06/2018
DEPART 1
15C
MOLLIN MATHIEU
9187735
BLAGNAC

FEDERAL-SHCO

SERIE 1

Fleches Volée Cumul

1 10X 10X 10X 10 9 9 58 58

2 10X 10 10 9 9 9 57 115

3 10 10 9 9 8 8 54 169

4 10 10 9 9 8 8 54 223

5 10 9 9 9 9 7 53 276

6 10X 10 9 9 8 7 53 329
Nb 10+10X 14 Nb 10X 5 Série 1: 329
Fleches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 9 9 8 7 51 51

2 10 9 9 9 9 7 53 104

3 10X 10 9 9 8 7 53 157

4 10X 9 9 9 8 7 52 209

5 10X 10 9 9 9 9 56 265

6 9 9 9 9 7 6 49 314
Nb 10+10X 6 Nb 10X 3 Série 2: 314
Total 10+10X 20 Total 10X 8 Séries 1+2: 643

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




FITA Fédéral Toulouse TAC

03/06/2018
DEPART 1
16A
LE BOHEC GALADRIEL
8930825
BALMA

FEDERAL-CHCL

SERIE 1

Fleches Volée Cumul

1 8 8 8 6 6 5 41 41

2 8 7 6 6 6 4 37 78

3 7 7 6 5 4 2 31 109

4 10X 7 5 5 1 M 28 137

5 6 3 3 3 1 M 16 153

6 8 8 6 4 4 2 32 185
Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 1 Série 1: 185
Fleches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 7 7 6 6 43 43

2 8 7 7 5 5 4 36 79

3 9 9 8 6 5 2 39 118

4 9 8 6 6 5 5 39 157

5 10X 10 9 6 4 3 42 199

6 10 7 7 6 5 M 35 234
Nb 10+10X 3 Nb 10X 1 Série 2: 234
Total 10+10X 4 Total 10X 2 Séries 1+2: 419

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




FITA Fédéral Toulouse TAC

03/06/2018
DEPART 1
168
PENISSON LISA
919169
TOURNEFEUILLE

FEDERAL-SFCL

SERIE 1

Fleches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 9 8 8 7 51 51

2 9 9 8 8 7 6 47 98

3 10 10 8 8 6 5 47 145

4 8 7 7 7 6 5 40 185

5 10 10 9 6 5 4 44 229

6 10X 9 9 9 3 M 40 269
Nb 10+10X 6 Nb 10X 1 Série 1: 269
Fleches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 7 6 5 5 42 42

2 9 7 7 6 4 4 37 79

3 10 8 8 7 6 3 42 121

4 8 8 8 5 5 4 38 159

5 9 8 8 8 7 6 46 205

6 9 8 8 7 6 5 43 248
Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 248
Total 10+10X 8 Total 10X 1 Séries 1+2: 517

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




FITA Fédéral Toulouse TAC

03/06/2018
DEPART 1
16C
FANCHONE YEKAPHAROAH
928926C
TOULOUSE TAC

FEDERAL-SHCO

SERIE 1

Fleches Volée Cumul

1 10X 10 10 9 9 9 57 57

2 9 9 9 9 9 8 53 110

3 10 10 9 9 9 8 55 165

4 10X 10 10 9 8 M 47 212

5 10 9 9 9 7 7 51 263

6 10 9 9 9 9 8 54 317
Nb 10+10X 10 Nb 10X 2 Série 1: 317
Fleches Volée Cumul

1 10X 10 9 8 8 8 53 53

2 10 9 9 9 9 9 55 108

3 9 9 9 8 7 7 49 157

4 10X 10 9 9 8 6 52 209

5 10X 10 9 9 8 7 53 262

6 10 9 9 9 8 8 53 315
Nb 10+10X 8 Nb 10X 3 Série 2: 315
Total 10+10X 18 Total 10X 5 Séries 1+2: 632

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




FITA Fédéral Toulouse TAC

03/06/2018
DEPART 1
17A
AUMONIER JULIETTE
943148L
BALMA
FEDERAL-VFCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 8 7 6 6 5 40 40
2 10 9 8 7 6 3 43 83
3 9 9 7 7 6 5 43 126
4 10X 9 8 7 6 5 45 171
5 9 9 9 8 7 6 48 219
6 9 8 8 7 7 5 44 263
Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 1 Série 1: 263
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 9 8 8 7 50 50
2 10X 10 9 9 9 7 54 104
3 10 9 9 8 7 7 50 154
4 10X 10 8 8 8 7 51 205
5 10 9 9 7 7 7 49 254
6 9 8 8 7 7 5 44 298
Nb 10+10X 6 Nb 10X 2 Série 2: 298
Total 10+10X 8 Total 10X 3 Séries 1+2: 561

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




FITA Fédéral Toulouse TAC

03/06/2018
DEPART 1
178
RAVIDAT RACHEL
250572L
PONTOISE

FEDERAL-SFCO

SERIE 1

Fleches Volée Cumul

1 10 10 10 9 9 9 57 57

2 9 9 9 9 7 6 49 106

3 10 10 9 8 7 7 51 157

4 10X 10X 10 9 9 8 56 213

5 10X 10X 10 9 9 7 55 268

6 10X 9 9 9 9 8 54 322
Nb 10+10X 12 Nb 10X 5 Série 1: 322
Fleches Volée Cumul

1 10X 10 10 9 8 8 55 55

2 10X 10 9 9 9 8 55 110

3 10X 10X 10 9 8 8 55 165

4 9 9 9 8 8 7 50 215

5 10 10 9 9 9 8 55 270

6 10X 10 9 9 9 8 55 325
Nb 10+10X 12 Nb 10X 5 Série 2: 325
Total 10+10X 24 Total 10X 10 Séries 1+2: 647

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




FITA Fédéral Toulouse TAC

03/06/2018
DEPART 1
17C
BONNET MARTINE
911171D
LUNION
FEDERAL-VFCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 7 6 6 5 41 41
2 10X 10 9 9 7 7 52 93
3 9 8 7 6 5 4 39 132
4 9 9 8 6 6 6 44 176
5 9 8 8 8 6 6 45 221
6 10 10 8 8 8 7 51 272
Nb 10+10X 4 Nb 10X 1 Série 1: 272
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10X 9 8 7 7 6 47 47
2 10 9 9 7 6 3 44 91
3 9 8 8 8 7 7 47 138
4 9 8 8 8 7 M 40 178
5 10 9 9 8 7 6 49 227
6 9 9 8 7 6 M 39 266
Nb 10+10X 3 Nb 10X 1 Série 2: 266
Total 10+10X 7 Total 10X 2 Séries 1+2: 538

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




FITA Fédéral Toulouse TAC

03/06/2018
DEPART 1
18A
VINYALS ROMAIN
744688U
SAINT GAUDENS

FEDERAL-SHCL

SERIE 1

Fleches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 9 9 8 6 51 51

2 10 9 8 8 8 8 51 102

3 8 8 8 8 7 6 45 147

4 10 9 9 9 7 7 51 198

5 10 8 8 8 7 5 46 244

6 9 9 9 8 6 6 47 291
Nb 10+10X 4 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 291
Fleches Volée Cumul

1 10X 10 10 9 8 8 55 55

2 9 8 8 7 7 6 45 100

3 9 8 8 8 7 7 47 147

4 10X 9 9 9 8 7 52 199

5 10 9 8 8 7 5 47 246

6 10 9 8 7 7 6 47 293
Nb 10+10X 6 Nb 10X 2 Série 2: 293
Total 10+10X 10 Total 10X 2 Séries 1+2: 584

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




FITA Fédéral Toulouse TAC

03/06/2018
DEPART 1
188
COUROU MARIE-LINE
7497328
BALMA

FEDERAL-SVFCL

SERIE 1

Fleches Volée Cumul

1 10 8 8 7 6 5 44 44

2 9 9 9 8 8 7 50 94

3 8 8 8 7 5 M 36 130

4 9 9 9 7 6 6 46 176

5 10 6 5 4 3 M 28 204

6 9 9 8 7 6 5 44 248
Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 248
Fleches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 8 7 5 M 37 37

2 9 9 8 7 7 6 46 83

3 9 8 8 7 7 M 39 122

4 8 7 7 6 6 3 37 159

5 9 8 8 8 8 7 48 207

6 9 8 8 8 8 7 48 255
Nb 10+10X 0 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 255
Total 10+10X 2 Total 10X 0 Séries 1+2: 503

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




FITA Fédéral Toulouse TAC

03/06/2018
DEPART 1
18C
ZAHONERO MICHEL
015819V
CUGNAUX

FEDERAL-SVHCO

SERIE 1

Fleches Volée Cumul

1 10X 10X 9 9 8 6 52 52

2 10X 10 10 10 10 8 58 110

3 10 9 9 8 8 7 51 161

4 9 9 9 9 9 7 52 213

5 10 10 9 9 8 6 52 265

6 10X 10 9 9 9 6 53 318
Nb 10+10X 12 Nb 10X 4 Série 1: 318
Fleches Volée Cumul

1 10X 10 10 10 9 7 56 56

2 10 10 10 10 9 8 57 113

3 10 10 10 9 9 8 56 169

4 10X 10 9 8 8 8 53 222

5 10 9 9 9 8 7 52 274

6 10 9 9 9 8 8 53 327
Nb 10+10X 15 Nb 10X 2 Série 2: 327
Total 10+10X 27 Total 10X 6 Séries 1+2: 645

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




FITA Fédéral Toulouse TAC

03/06/2018
DEPART 1
19A
DUTRAIN DANIEL
459109G

BEAUMONT DE LOMAGNE
FEDERAL-SHCO

SERIE 1

Fleches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 8 8 8 7 49 49

2 9 9 8 8 8 7 49 98

3 9 9 9 8 6 4 45 143

4 8 8 7 6 6 6 41 184

5 10X 9 8 8 7 7 49 233

6 10X 9 8 8 7 7 49 282
Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 2 Série 1: 282
Fleches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 9 8 8 6 50 50

2 9 9 9 9 8 8 52 102

3 9 9 9 8 7 7 49 151

4 10 10 9 8 7 7 51 202

5 10X 9 9 8 8 8 52 254

6 9 8 7 7 7 6 44 298
Nb 10+10X 4 Nb 10X 1 Série 2: 298
Total 10+10X 6 Total 10X 3 Séries 1+2: 580

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




FITA Fédéral Toulouse TAC

03/06/2018
DEPART 1
198
LE GOFF LAURENT
063739G
TOULOUSE TAC

FEDERAL-SHCO

SERIE 1

Fleches Volée Cumul

1 10X 10 10 9 8 4 51 51

2 10X 10 10 10 9 8 57 108

3 10 10 9 9 8 8 54 162

4 10 9 9 9 8 8 53 215

5 10 10 9 9 8 8 54 269

6 10X 10X 10 10 9 9 58 327
Nb 10+10X 16 Nb 10X 4 Série 1: 327
Fleches Volée Cumul

1 10X 10 10 10 9 7 56 56

2 10X 10X 10 10 9 9 58 114

3 10 10 9 9 9 8 55 169

4 10X 10 10 10 9 8 57 226

5 10 10 9 9 9 9 56 282

6 10X 10X 10 9 8 8 55 337
Nb 10+10X 19 Nb 10X 6 Série 2: 337
Total 10+10X 35 Total 10X 10 Séries 1+2: 664

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




FITA Fédéral Toulouse TAC

03/06/2018
DEPART 1
19C
HERVOUET MARIE-PIERRE
823387L
BALMA

FEDERAL-SFCL

SERIE 1

Fleches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 8 8 7 4 46 46

2 9 7 7 5 3 3 34 80

3 10 9 9 8 7 6 49 129

4 9 7 7 6 5 5 39 168

5 10X 8 8 8 7 7 48 216

6 9 8 8 7 7 7 46 262
Nb 10+10X 3 Nb 10X 1 Série 1: 262
Fleches Volée Cumul

1 7 7 7 7 5 5 38 38

2 10X 9 8 7 6 4 44 82

3 10 7 6 6 4 2 35 117

4 8 7 6 5 5 4 35 152

5 9 8 8 8 6 4 43 195

6 10 10 8 7 6 6 47 242
Nb 10+10X 4 Nb 10X 1 Série 2: 242
Total 10+10X 7 Total 10X 2 Séries 1+2: 504

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




FITA Fédéral Toulouse TAC

03/06/2018
DEPART 1
20A
DALBES REGIS
042995]
TOURNEFEUILLE
FITA-SVHCO
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 10 9 7 M 46 46
2 10X 10 10 9 8 8 55 101
3 9 9 9 9 8 6 50 151
4 9 9 8 8 7 7 48 199
5 10 9 8 8 8 7 50 249
6 10X 9 9 9 7 6 50 299
Nb 10+10X 8 Nb 10X 2 Série 1: 299
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 9 9 9 8 53 53
2 9 9 9 9 8 8 52 105
3 10X 10 9 9 9 6 53 158
4 10 10 10 9 8 8 55 213
5 10 9 8 8 8 8 51 264
6 10 10 10 9 9 5 53 317
Nb 10+10X 9 Nb 10X 1 Série 2: 317
Total 10+10X 17 Total 10X 3 Séries 1+2: 616

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




FITA Fédéral Toulouse TAC

03/06/2018
DEPART 1
20B
SALAS MATHIEU
806215W
FRONTON
FITA-JHCO
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 9 8 7 52 52
2 9 9 9 8 8 7 50 102
3 10X 10 10 9 9 8 56 158
4 9 9 8 8 8 8 50 208
5 10 10 10 9 8 8 55 263
6 10X 10X 10 8 8 6 52 315
Nb 10+10X 10 Nb 10X 3 Série 1: 315
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10X 9 8 8 8 7 50 50
2 10X 10X 9 9 8 8 54 104
3 10 10 9 9 8 8 54 158
4 10 9 9 9 8 7 52 210
5 10 9 9 9 8 8 53 263
6 10X 9 8 8 8 7 50 313
Nb 10+10X 8 Nb 10X 4 Série 2: 313
Total 10+10X 18 Total 10X 7 Séries 1+2: 628

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




FITA Fédéral Toulouse TAC

03/06/2018
DEPART 1
21A
BONNET PIERRE
906109B
LUNION
FITA-SVHCO
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10X 10 8 8 7 5 48 48
2 10 9 9 8 8 5 49 97
3 10 9 9 9 8 6 51 148
4 9 9 8 7 7 6 46 194
5 9 9 9 7 6 6 46 240
6 10 10 9 9 8 8 54 294
Nb 10+10X 6 Nb 10X 1 Série 1: 294
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 9 9 8 7 53 53
2 10X 9 9 9 8 7 52 105
3 10 9 9 8 7 M 43 148
4 10 10 9 9 8 8 54 202
5 10 9 9 8 7 7 50 252
6 9 8 8 7 7 7 46 298
Nb 10+10X 7 Nb 10X 1 Série 2: 298
Total 10+10X 13 Total 10X 2 Séries 1+2: 592

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




FITA Fédéral Toulouse TAC

03/06/2018
DEPART 1
21B
BIAU DELMAS MATTHIAS
783946R
FRONTON
FITA-CHCO
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 8 7 6 6 46 46
2 9 8 8 8 7 7 47 93
3 9 8 8 8 8 7 48 141
4 10 9 8 8 8 7 50 191
5 9 8 8 8 8 7 48 239
6 10 9 8 8 8 7 50 289
Nb 10+10X 3 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 289
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 9 9 8 8 54 54
2 9 8 8 8 7 7 47 101
3 10 10 9 8 8 7 52 153
4 9 9 8 8 7 7 48 201
5 10 10 9 9 9 6 53 254
6 10 9 9 8 8 5 49 303
Nb 10+10X 7 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 303
Total 10+10X 10 Total 10X 0 Séries 1+2: 592

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




FITA Fédéral Toulouse TAC

03/06/2018
DEPART 1
21C
SANCHEZ ANAIS
778259]
BOE
FITA-JFCO
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 7 7 7 5 44 44
2 10 10 8 7 7 5 47 91
3 8 8 7 7 7 6 43 134
4 9 9 9 7 6 6 46 180
5 9 9 8 8 8 7 49 229
6 10 9 9 9 8 7 52 281
Nb 10+10X 3 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 281
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 9 8 8 8 51 51
2 9 8 8 8 8 7 48 99
3 10 10 8 8 7 5 48 147
4 10 9 8 8 7 7 49 196
5 9 9 8 8 8 8 50 246
6 9 9 8 8 7 M 41 287
Nb 10+10X 3 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 287
Total 10+10X 6 Total 10X 0 Séries 1+2: 568

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




FITA Fédéral Toulouse TAC

03/06/2018
DEPART 1
22A
JOUVE JOCELYNE
907436U
FRONTON
FITA-SFCO
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 8 8 7 7 6 46 46
2 10X 9 9 8 7 6 49 95
3 10X 9 9 9 7 6 50 145
4 10X 9 9 9 9 8 54 199
5 10X 10 9 9 9 8 55 254
6 10X 10X 10 10 9 8 57 311
Nb 10+10X 10 Nb 10X 6 Série 1: 311
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10X 10 9 9 9 7 54 54
2 10 9 9 9 8 8 53 107
3 10X 10 9 8 8 8 53 160
4 10X 10 10 9 9 8 56 216
5 10X 10X 10 8 8 8 54 270
6 9 9 9 8 8 7 50 320
Nb 10+10X 11 Nb 10X 5 Série 2: 320
Total 10+10X 21 Total 10X = 11 Séries 1+2: 631

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




FITA Fédéral Toulouse TAC

03/06/2018
DEPART 1
22C
NIVART DENIS
800084G
CAHORS
FITA-SVHCO
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 9 7 7 51 51
2 10X 10 9 9 8 7 53 104
3 10X 9 9 9 9 9 55 159
4 10X 9 9 9 8 8 53 212
5 10 10 10 10 8 7 55 267
6 10X 9 9 9 8 8 53 320
Nb 10+10X 10 Nb 10X 4 Série 1: 320
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10X 9 9 9 7 6 50 50
2 10X 10X 10 9 9 8 56 106
3 10X 10 9 8 8 7 52 158
4 10X 10X 9 9 7 M 45 203
5 10 10 9 8 8 7 52 255
6 10X 10 10 9 8 8 55 310
Nb 10+10X 13 Nb 10X 7 Série 2: 310
Total 10+10X 23 Total 10X = 11 Séries 1+2: 630

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




FITA Fédéral Toulouse TAC

03/06/2018
DEPART 1
23A
POUILLY FRANCK
407618N
PAMIERS
FITA-SHCO
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 8 8 7 7 47 47
2 10 10 8 8 7 6 49 96
3 10X 9 9 9 8 7 52 148
4 10 9 9 9 8 7 52 200
5 10 9 9 9 9 7 53 253
6 10 10 9 9 8 6 52 305
Nb 10+10X 7 Nb 10X 1 Série 1: 305
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 9 9 8 5 49 49
2 10 9 9 9 9 8 54 103
3 10X 9 9 9 8 5 50 153
4 10 9 9 9 8 8 53 206
5 9 9 8 8 7 6 47 253
6 10X 9 8 7 7 6 47 300
Nb 10+10X 4 Nb 10X 2 Série 2: 300
Total 10+10X 11 Total 10X 3 Séries 1+2: 605

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




FITA Fédéral Toulouse TAC

03/06/2018
DEPART 1
23C
FABRIS SYLVIE
645985H
CASTELSARRASIN
FITA-SFCO
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 8 8 7 7 5 45 45
2 8 8 8 6 M M 30 75
3 9 8 8 7 7 6 45 120
4 10 8 7 7 7 5 44 164
5 9 8 7 6 5 M 35 199
6 9 8 8 7 6 M 38 237
Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 237
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 7 7 7 M 38 38
2 9 8 8 7 5 M 37 75
3 10 9 9 8 6 5 47 122
4 10 7 7 6 5 M 35 157
5 10 10 8 8 5 M 41 198
6 10 9 9 8 5 M 41 239
Nb 10+10X 5 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 239
Total 10+10X 7 Total 10X 0 Séries 1+2: 476

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




FITA Fédéral Toulouse TAC

03/06/2018
DEPART 1
24A
TETELIN THOMAS
665841R
CASTELSARRASIN
FITA-SHCO
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10X 10 10 9 8 7 54 54
2 9 9 9 9 8 8 52 106
3 10X 8 8 8 7 6 47 153
4 10X 10 10 10 9 8 57 210
5 9 9 9 8 8 7 50 260
6 10 9 9 9 8 8 53 313
Nb 10+10X 9 Nb 10X 3 Série 1: 313
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 9 8 7 7 49 49
2 10X 10 9 8 8 7 52 101
3 10 10 9 8 8 7 52 153
4 10 9 9 9 8 8 53 206
5 10 10 10 9 9 9 57 263
6 10 10 9 8 8 8 53 316
Nb 10+10X 10 Nb 10X 1 Série 2: 316
Total 10+10X 19 Total 10X 4 Séries 1+2: 629

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




FITA Fédéral Toulouse TAC

03/06/2018
DEPART 1
24C
GLADINE LEA
851343Y
FRONTON
FITA-JFCO
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 9 9 8 8 52 52
2 9 9 9 9 8 6 50 102
3 9 8 8 8 8 6 47 149
4 8 8 7 7 7 6 43 192
5 10 10 9 8 6 M 43 235
6 9 8 8 8 8 7 48 283
Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 283
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 9 9 8 M 44 44
2 9 9 9 8 8 8 51 95
3 10X 8 8 8 8 5 47 142
4 10X 10 9 8 8 8 53 195
5 10 10 9 8 6 M 43 238
6 9 9 8 8 7 M 41 279
Nb 10+10X 5 Nb 10X 2 Série 2: 279
Total 10+10X 7 Total 10X 2 Séries 1+2: 562

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




FITA Fédéral Toulouse TAC

03/06/2018
DEPART 1
25A
GARUET ERIC
650024Y
FRONTON
FITA-VHCO
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 9 8 7 52 52
2 10 10 9 9 9 7 54 106
3 9 9 9 9 8 8 52 158
4 10X 9 9 9 9 9 55 213
5 10 9 9 8 8 7 51 264
6 10X 10 9 9 8 8 54 318
Nb 10+10X 7 Nb 10X 2 Série 1: 318
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10X 9 9 8 8 7 51 51
2 10X 10 9 9 9 9 56 107
3 10X 10 9 9 8 8 54 161
4 9 9 9 8 8 8 51 212
5 10 9 9 9 8 8 53 265
6 10X 10X 9 7 6 6 48 313
Nb 10+10X 8 Nb 10X 5 Série 2: 313
Total 10+10X 15 Total 10X 7 Séries 1+2: 631

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




FITA Fédéral Toulouse TAC

03/06/2018
DEPART 1
25B
BRINGER LUDOVIC
442336A
CACHY
FITA-SHCO
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10X 10 10 10 9 8 57 57
2 10X 10 10 10 9 9 58 115
3 10X 9 9 9 9 8 54 169
4 10X 10X 9 8 8 7 52 221
5 9 9 9 9 8 8 52 273
6 10 10 10 10 9 9 58 331
Nb 10+10X 15 Nb 10X 5 Série 1: 331
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10X 10X 9 9 8 8 54 54
2 10X 10X 10 10 8 7 55 109
3 10 10 9 9 8 8 54 163
4 10X 10 10 9 9 9 57 220
5 10X 10 10 9 9 9 57 277
6 10X 10 9 9 9 9 56 333
Nb 10+10X 16 Nb 10X 7 Série 2: 333
Total 10+10X 31 Total 10X 12 Séries 1+2: 664

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




FITA Fédéral Toulouse TAC

03/06/2018
DEPART 1
25C
DEBAIG ISABELLE
815018P
FRONTON
FITA-SFCO
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10X 10 9 9 9 M 47 47
2 10X 10 9 8 7 7 51 98
3 10 9 9 8 8 7 51 149
4 9 9 9 9 7 5 48 197
5 10 10 10 8 8 8 54 251
6 10 9 9 9 8 7 52 303
Nb 10+10X 9 Nb 10X 2 Série 1: 303
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 9 9 9 8 55 55
2 10X 10 9 8 8 7 52 107
3 10 9 9 8 7 M 43 150
4 10X 9 9 8 7 7 50 200
5 10X 10 9 9 8 7 53 253
6 10 9 9 8 8 7 51 304
Nb 10+10X 9 Nb 10X 3 Série 2: 304
Total 10+10X 18 Total 10X 5 Séries 1+2: 607

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




FITA Fédéral Toulouse TAC

03/06/2018
DEPART 1
26A
CAZALENS THOMAS
897098G
FRONTON
FITA-CHCO
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 8 8 8 6 48 48
2 9 8 8 7 6 6 44 92
3 9 9 9 9 9 8 53 145
4 9 9 8 7 7 6 46 191
5 10 9 9 9 9 8 54 245
6 10 9 9 9 8 8 53 298
Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 298
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 8 8 8 8 51 51
2 10 10 9 8 8 7 52 103
3 9 8 8 8 8 7 48 151
4 10 9 9 8 8 6 50 201
5 10X 9 9 8 8 6 50 251
6 10 9 9 9 8 5 50 301
Nb 10+10X 6 Nb 10X 1 Série 2: 301
Total 10+10X | 8 Total 10X 1 Séries 1+2:

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




FITA Fédéral Toulouse TAC

03/06/2018
DEPART 1
26C
BARBARESCO MARC
926591P
MURET
FITA-SHCO
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 9 9 8 7 53 53
2 10 9 9 9 9 8 54 107
3 10 9 9 9 8 8 53 160
4 10X 9 9 9 9 9 55 215
5 10X 9 9 8 8 7 51 266
6 10 9 9 9 9 8 54 320
Nb 10+10X 7 Nb 10X 2 Série 1: 320
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 8 8 8 52 52
2 10 10 10 9 9 8 56 108
3 10X 9 9 9 9 9 55 163
4 10 10 9 9 8 8 54 217
5 10X 9 9 9 9 8 54 271
6 10 9 8 8 7 7 49 320
Nb 10+10X 9 Nb 10X 2 Série 2: 320
Total 10+10X 16 Total 10X 4 Séries 1+2: 640

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




FITA Fédéral Toulouse TAC

03/06/2018
DEPART 1
27A
HIARD WILHEM
661741]
CASTELSARRASIN
FITA-FFHCO
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 7 7 6 6 6 41 41
2 9 8 7 6 6 4 40 81
3 9 9 9 7 7 5 46 127
4 9 9 6 6 5 4 39 166
5 9 9 7 6 6 2 39 205
6 10 9 8 6 5 5 43 248
Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 248
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 8 7 7 5 44 44
2 10 9 9 7 7 5 47 91
3 9 9 8 8 6 6 46 137
4 10X 10 8 7 6 5 46 183
5 10X 9 9 6 6 4 44 227
6 10X 10 8 8 6 M 42 269
Nb 10+10X 6 Nb 10X 3 Série 2: 269
Total 10+10X 7 Total 10X 3 Séries 1+2: 517

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




FITA Fédéral Toulouse TAC

03/06/2018
DEPART 2
2A
BEHAR--BEZ AMAYA
863806V
BLAGNAC

FEDERAL-BFCL

SERIE 1

Fleches Volée Cumul

1 10X 9 9 8 7 7 50 50

2 10X 9 8 8 7 5 47 97

3 10 9 8 8 7 7 49 146

4 10X 10 9 8 8 6 51 197

5 10X 10 10 9 8 7 54 251

6 10X 10 9 9 9 5 52 303
Nb 10+10X 10 Nb 10X 5 Série 1: 303
Fleches Volée Cumul

1 10X 10 9 8 8 8 53 53

2 10 9 9 8 8 6 50 103

3 9 9 8 7 7 7 47 150

4 10 9 8 7 7 6 47 197

5 10X 9 9 9 8 6 51 248

6 10X 10X 10 9 9 8 56 304
Nb 10+10X 8 Nb 10X 4 Série 2: 304
Total 10+10X 18 Total 10X 9 Séries 1+2: 607

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




FITA Fédéral Toulouse TAC

03/06/2018
DEPART 2
2B
GOBBO TOM
871108G
BLAGNAC

FEDERAL-BHCL

SERIE 1

Fleches Volée Cumul

1 10X 10 10 8 8 8 54 54

2 9 9 8 7 7 5 45 99

3 10 9 9 9 9 7 53 152

4 10 9 8 7 6 5 45 197

5 10 9 8 8 8 7 50 247

6 9 9 8 8 8 7 49 296
Nb 10+10X 6 Nb 10X 1 Série 1: 296
Fleches Volée Cumul

1 10X 9 8 8 8 5 48 48

2 9 9 9 8 8 7 50 98

3 10X 9 7 7 7 6 46 144

4 10X 10 9 9 8 6 52 196

5 10 10 9 8 7 6 50 246

6 9 9 9 9 7 6 49 295
Nb 10+10X 6 Nb 10X 3 Série 2: 295
Total 10+10X 12 Total 10X 4 Séries 1+2: 591

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




FITA Fédéral Toulouse TAC

03/06/2018
DEPART 2
3A
AILLAS DORIAN
837656W
LUNION

FEDERAL-MHCL

SERIE 1

Fleches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 8 7 5 3 41 41

2 9 9 6 5 5 3 37 78

3 8 7 7 6 5 5 38 116

4 9 7 6 6 4 4 36 152

5 8 8 8 5 4 1 34 186

6 10X 9 9 9 6 5 48 234
Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 1 Série 1: 234
Fleches Volée Cumul

1 8 8 8 7 5 M 36 36

2 9 8 8 8 7 4 44 80

3 9 9 8 8 8 3 45 125

4 9 8 7 7 6 5 42 167

5 7 7 7 7 4 2 34 201

6 10 8 8 7 7 6 46 247
Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 247
Total 10+10X 2 Total 10X 1 Séries 1+2: 481

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




FITA Fédéral Toulouse TAC

03/06/2018
DEPART 2
3B
BUNOZ EVAN
864629P
CUGNAUX

FEDERAL-MHCL

SERIE 1

Fleches Volée Cumul

1 8 8 7 6 6 6 41 41

2 9 8 8 7 6 6 44 85

3 10 9 8 7 5 3 42 127

4 10 9 7 6 6 5 43 170

5 9 8 8 7 6 6 44 214

6 10 9 7 7 5 2 40 254
Nb 10+10X 3 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 254
Fleches Volée Cumul

1 10 8 8 8 6 4 44 44

2 9 8 7 6 5 3 38 82

3 7 7 6 6 6 3 35 117

4 10X 10 9 7 6 4 46 163

5 8 8 8 8 6 5 43 206

6 6 6 5 4 4 3 28 234
Nb 10+10X 3 Nb 10X 1 Série 2: 234
Total 10+10X 6 Total 10X 1 Séries 1+2: 488

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




FITA Fédéral Toulouse TAC

03/06/2018
DEPART 2
4A
DELRIEU ANATOLE
837665F
LUNION

FEDERAL-MHCL

SERIE 1

Fleches Volée Cumul

1 8 8 8 7 5 1 37 37

2 9 8 7 6 6 5 41 78

3 9 9 8 8 5 2 41 119

4 10X 10 7 7 5 3 42 161

5 10 10 8 8 7 4 47 208

6 8 6 6 3 1 M 24 232
Nb 10+10X 4 Nb 10X 1 Série 1: 232
Fleches Volée Cumul

1 10 8 7 7 6 5 43 43

2 8 6 5 5 4 4 32 75

3 8 6 6 5 3 M 28 103

4 10 9 8 4 3 2 36 139

5 10 7 5 5 4 3 34 173

6 8 7 4 4 4 3 30 203
Nb 10+10X 3 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 203
Total 10+10X 7 Total 10X 1 Séries 1+2: 435

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




FITA Fédéral Toulouse TAC

03/06/2018
DEPART 2
4B
QUERIN LEO
894827N
CASTELSARRASIN

FEDERAL-MHCL

SERIE 1

Fleches Volée Cumul

1 10 8 8 8 6 5 45 45

2 9 8 7 6 4 3 37 82

3 8 7 6 6 4 1 32 114

4 8 8 7 7 6 2 38 152

5 9 9 8 7 6 5 44 196

6 8 8 6 5 5 5 37 233
Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 233
Fleches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 8 7 5 2 40 40

2 9 9 8 8 7 5 46 86

3 8 7 7 7 7 7 43 129

4 10 9 9 8 5 4 45 174

5 9 8 8 7 6 3 41 215

6 10 9 7 7 5 5 43 258
Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 258
Total 10+10X 3 Total 10X 0 Séries 1+2: 491

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




FITA Fédéral Toulouse TAC

03/06/2018
DEPART 2
6A
GAMEL MARION
839150V
BALMA
FITA-CFCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 7 7 5 5 M 32 32
2 9 7 5 5 4 4 34 66
3 9 8 8 6 5 3 39 105
4 9 6 5 2 2 1 25 130
5 10 5 3 2 M M 20 150
6 8 8 7 3 1 M 27 177
Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 177
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 6 5 4 4 2 2 23 23
2 8 8 7 5 2 M 30 53
3 7 7 7 5 5 4 35 88
4 9 7 7 7 1 M 31 119
5 9 7 6 5 5 4 36 155
6 9 7 7 5 3 M 31 186
Nb 10+10X 0 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 186
Total 10+10X 1 Total 10X 0 Séries 1+2: 363

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




FITA Fédéral Toulouse TAC

03/06/2018
DEPART 2
6C
GAMEL MARJOLAINE
858821B
BALMA
FITA-CFCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 8 5 5 3 2 31 31
2 9 8 7 5 4 4 37 68
3 10X 8 8 7 5 4 42 110
4 9 8 8 7 6 5 43 153
5 8 7 7 6 6 1 35 188
6 7 7 6 6 5 2 33 221
Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 1 Série 1: 221
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 6 6 2 1 33 33
2 9 9 8 8 7 5 46 79
3 9 9 7 5 5 5 40 119
4 8 7 7 6 4 M 32 151
5 9 8 8 8 6 3 42 193
6 10 6 6 5 2 1 30 223
Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 223
Total 10+10X 2 Total 10X 1 Séries 1+2: 444

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




FITA Fédéral Toulouse TAC

03/06/2018
DEPART 2
8A
BORDES JEANLUC
350398T
MURET
FITA-SVHCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10X 7 7 7 5 5 41 41
2 9 9 8 8 7 M 41 82
3 10X 8 8 7 6 5 44 126
4 9 9 9 8 8 M 43 169
5 9 8 7 7 5 5 41 210
6 10 8 7 5 5 4 39 249
Nb 10+10X 3 Nb 10X 2 Série 1: 249
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 7 7 7 5 M 35 35
2 10 10 9 8 6 6 49 84
3 9 8 8 7 7 6 45 129
4 9 8 7 7 6 4 41 170
5 9 9 8 8 7 7 48 218
6 9 8 7 7 6 5 42 260
Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 260
Total 10+10X 5 Total 10X 2 Séries 1+2: 509

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




FITA Fédéral Toulouse TAC

03/06/2018
DEPART 2
8B
JARDIN JACQUES-OLIVIER
918396G
LUNION
FITA-SVHCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 8 7 6 6 44 44
2 10 9 8 8 6 6 47 91
3 9 8 7 7 6 6 43 134
4 9 8 8 6 4 M 35 169
5 8 8 7 7 7 6 43 212
6 9 8 5 5 4 4 35 247
Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 247
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 7 5 3 M 32 32
2 10 8 6 5 4 2 35 67
3 9 9 8 7 5 4 42 109
4 10X 8 8 7 6 4 43 152
5 9 8 8 5 5 4 39 191
6 9 8 7 6 6 4 40 231
Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 1 Série 2: 231
Total 10+10X 3 Total 10X 1 Séries 1+2: 478

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




FITA Fédéral Toulouse TAC

03/06/2018
DEPART 2
8C
DESPALLES FREDERIC
911415U
MURET
FITA-SHCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 8 7 6 4 4 37 37
2 10 9 8 7 7 6 47 84
3 10X 9 8 8 7 5 47 131
4 10X 10 8 7 3 2 40 171
5 10 9 8 8 7 7 49 220
6 9 9 9 9 8 5 49 269
Nb 10+10X 5 Nb 10X 2 Série 1: 269
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 8 7 4 3 39 39
2 9 9 8 8 8 7 49 88
3 10 10 9 9 8 6 52 140
4 9 8 8 7 6 6 44 184
5 9 9 8 7 5 4 42 226
6 10 9 9 8 8 7 51 277
Nb 10+10X 3 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 277
Total 10+10X 8 Total 10X 2 Séries 1+2: 546

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




FITA Fédéral Toulouse TAC

03/06/2018
DEPART 2
9A
OCHI OUSSEMA
844107H
TOULOUSE TAC
FITA-SHCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 8 7 6 6 45 45
2 10 9 8 8 7 5 47 92
3 9 8 8 8 5 M 38 130
4 9 9 9 8 7 7 49 179
5 10 7 7 6 5 2 37 216
6 9 9 8 8 8 5 47 263
Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 263
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 8 7 7 6 47 47
2 9 8 7 5 2 1 32 79
3 9 9 9 7 6 3 43 122
4 10 8 8 7 7 6 46 168
5 10 10 9 9 9 8 55 223
6 8 7 6 6 6 5 38 261
Nb 10+10X 4 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 261
Total 10+10X 6 Total 10X 0 Séries 1+2: 524

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




FITA Fédéral Toulouse TAC

03/06/2018
DEPART 2
9B
MIGNON JEROME
283822C
TOULOUSE TAC
FITA-SHCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 8 7 7 6 46 46
2 9 8 7 5 5 5 39 85
3 10 8 7 6 6 6 43 128
4 10 10 9 8 7 6 50 178
5 10X 9 9 8 8 5 49 227
6 10 9 9 8 8 6 50 277
Nb 10+10X 5 Nb 10X 1 Série 1: 277
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 8 7 7 7 48 48
2 8 8 8 7 6 4 41 89
3 9 8 8 7 7 2 41 130
4 10 9 8 8 4 4 43 173
5 10X 10 9 8 7 6 50 223
6 9 8 8 8 7 6 46 269
Nb 10+10X 4 Nb 10X 1 Série 2: 269
Total 10+10X 9 Total 10X 2 Séries 1+2: 546

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




FITA Fédéral Toulouse TAC

03/06/2018
DEPART 2
9C
CAPPOT VERONIQUE
310790R
CAHORS
FITA-VFCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 7 6 4 3 38 38
2 9 9 8 8 6 5 45 83
3 9 8 8 7 6 4 42 125
4 10 9 9 8 8 6 50 175
5 10 9 8 6 6 6 45 220
6 10 9 9 9 8 3 48 268
Nb 10+10X 3 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 268
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 7 7 6 4 3 36 36
2 10 9 8 7 7 3 44 80
3 9 9 8 8 7 6 47 127
4 10 10 7 6 4 3 40 167
5 10X 10 9 8 7 6 50 217
6 10 9 8 7 7 5 46 263
Nb 10+10X 6 Nb 10X 1 Série 2: 263
Total 10+10X 9 Total 10X 1 Séries 1+2: 531

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




FITA Fédéral Toulouse TAC

03/06/2018
DEPART 2
10A
BOUKARI NABIL
824435A
TOULOUSE TAC
FITA-SHCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 6 6 6 5 42 42
2 9 7 7 6 5 M 34 76
3 9 8 5 3 2 M 27 103
4 8 7 6 5 4 1 31 134
5 8 8 7 5 5 4 37 171
6 10X 7 7 4 3 M 31 202
Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 1 Série 1: 202
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 7 7 7 4 4 37 37
2 8 6 6 5 5 M 30 67
3 8 8 6 6 6 4 38 105
4 8 7 6 5 4 1 31 136
5 9 8 6 6 4 3 36 172
6 8 6 5 5 1 M 25 197
Nb 10+10X 0 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 197
Total 10+10X 2 Total 10X 1 Séries 1+2: 399

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




FITA Fédéral Toulouse TAC

03/06/2018
DEPART 2
10B
COMMEYNE ERIC
864962B
BLAGNAC
FITA-SHCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10X 8 8 7 6 3 42 42
2 10 9 9 7 7 6 48 90
3 9 9 9 8 7 6 48 138
4 9 9 8 8 7 7 48 186
5 10 9 9 7 7 6 48 234
6 10X 10 8 7 6 5 46 280
Nb 10+10X 5 Nb 10X 2 Série 1: 280
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 7 7 6 5 3 36 36
2 10X 9 9 8 7 6 49 85
3 10 9 8 8 7 6 48 133
4 10X 10 9 8 6 5 48 181
5 10 9 9 9 8 4 49 230
6 9 9 8 6 6 5 43 273
Nb 10+10X 5 Nb 10X 2 Série 2: 273
Total 10+10X 10 Total 10X 4 Séries 1+2: 553

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




FITA Fédéral Toulouse TAC

03/06/2018
DEPART 2
11A
ESPINASSE PIERRICK
717119C
CAHORS
FITA-SHCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 8 7 6 2 1 34 34
2 9 9 7 7 5 4 41 75
3 10 8 7 7 5 1 38 113
4 8 7 7 5 4 M 31 144
5 10 9 7 7 5 4 42 186
6 8 7 7 5 5 4 36 222
Nb 10+10X 3 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 222
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 7 6 1 M 32 32
2 9 9 7 4 3 M 32 64
3 10 9 9 6 5 3 42 106
4 8 8 8 7 M M 31 137
5 7 6 6 4 4 1 28 165
6 8 6 3 2 1 M 20 185
Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 185
Total 10+10X 4 Total 10X 0 Séries 1+2: 407

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




FITA Fédéral Toulouse TAC

03/06/2018
DEPART 2
11B
CHEVRET SEVERINE
910567X
BEAUMONT DE LOMAGNE
FITA-SFCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 7 7 6 6 43 43
2 9 8 7 7 6 6 43 86
3 9 9 8 8 8 7 49 135
4 10 9 8 7 7 5 46 181
5 9 9 8 8 8 5 47 228
6 9 9 8 8 7 7 48 276
Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 276
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 7 7 7 6 5 40 40
2 10 9 7 6 6 5 43 83
3 9 8 8 7 7 4 43 126
4 9 9 8 7 5 5 43 169
5 9 9 8 8 8 6 48 217
6 9 9 8 8 7 5 46 263
Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 263
Total 10+10X 2 Total 10X 0 Séries 1+2: 539

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




FITA Fédéral Toulouse TAC

03/06/2018
DEPART 2
13A
PAGES ANNIE
441203U
CAHORS

FEDERAL-SVFCL

SERIE 1

Fleches Volée Cumul

1 8 7 7 7 6 5 40 40

2 9 7 7 7 6 6 42 82

3 10 8 8 8 7 5 46 128

4 9 8 8 7 7 7 46 174

5 9 7 7 7 7 6 43 217

6 9 7 6 4 3 M 29 246
Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 246
Fleches Volée Cumul

1 10 8 8 6 4 4 40 40

2 9 8 7 7 5 3 39 79

3 10 9 9 7 7 6 48 127

4 8 7 6 6 6 6 39 166

5 10 10 9 8 7 4 48 214

6 8 8 8 8 7 4 43 257
Nb 10+10X 4 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 257
Total 10+10X 5 Total 10X 0 Séries 1+2: 503

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




FITA Fédéral Toulouse TAC

03/06/2018
DEPART 2
138
WINGERING MARIE-CECILE
895726R
TOURNEFEUILLE

FEDERAL-SFCL

SERIE 1

Fleches Volée Cumul

1 10 10 8 7 5 M 40 40

2 9 8 6 6 6 5 40 80

3 8 8 7 7 7 6 43 123

4 9 8 8 7 7 7 46 169

5 9 8 7 7 7 M 38 207

6 9 8 8 8 8 6 47 254
Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 254
Fleches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 8 8 7 5 47 47

2 10X 8 6 6 6 5 41 88

3 10X 10 9 9 8 8 54 142

4 9 9 8 8 8 6 48 190

5 9 9 9 8 8 6 49 239

6 9 8 8 7 7 7 46 285
Nb 10+10X 4 Nb 10X 2 Série 2: 285
Total 10+10X 6 Total 10X 2 Séries 1+2: 539

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




FITA Fédéral Toulouse TAC

03/06/2018
DEPART 2
13C
MAHEUX LEA
818453Y
BALMA

FEDERAL-CFCL

SERIE 1

Fleches Volée Cumul

1 8 7 6 4 4 3 32 32

2 10 8 3 1 M M 22 54

3 10 9 8 5 5 4 41 95

4 9 8 8 7 2 1 35 130

5 5 5 5 4 4 M 23 153

6 9 8 6 5 4 3 35 188
Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 188
Fleches Volée Cumul

1 8 7 7 6 5 3 36 36

2 10 9 8 4 4 1 36 72

3 9 7 7 5 2 M 30 102

4 10 7 7 5 5 M 34 136

5 9 5 5 4 2 1 26 162

6 9 7 6 6 5 4 37 199
Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 199
Total 10+10X 4 Total 10X 0 Séries 1+2: 387

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




FITA Fédéral Toulouse TAC

03/06/2018
DEPART 2
14A
TOUPIN JULES
911460T
BLAGNAC

FEDERAL-CHCL

SERIE 1

Fleches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 8 7 7 7 46 46

2 10X 8 8 7 7 4 44 90

3 8 8 8 7 7 5 43 133

4 9 8 8 8 7 7 47 180

5 9 9 8 8 7 6 47 227

6 9 9 8 8 8 8 50 277
Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 1 Série 1: 277
Fleches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 7 7 7 6 44 44

2 9 8 8 7 7 3 42 86

3 10 10 9 8 6 6 49 135

4 8 8 7 7 7 4 41 176

5 8 8 7 6 6 3 38 214

6 10 10 9 8 7 7 51 265
Nb 10+10X 4 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 265
Total 10+10X 5 Total 10X 1 Séries 1+2: 542

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




FITA Fédéral Toulouse TAC

03/06/2018
DEPART 2
148
PENISSON LISA
919169
TOURNEFEUILLE

FEDERAL-SFCL

SERIE 1

Fleches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 8 8 5 5 43 43

2 10 10 8 7 6 3 44 87

3 10 9 9 7 5 4 44 131

4 9 9 9 8 8 3 46 177

5 9 8 8 8 8 2 43 220

6 9 8 8 7 7 6 45 265
Nb 10+10X 3 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 265
Fleches Volée Cumul

1 10X 10 7 6 6 6 45 45

2 9 9 7 6 6 5 42 87

3 9 7 6 6 5 4 37 124

4 9 9 8 8 7 6 47 171

5 10X 9 8 8 7 7 49 220

6 8 8 8 8 7 7 46 266
Nb 10+10X 3 Nb 10X 2 Série 2: 266
Total 10+10X 6 Total 10X 2 Séries 1+2: 531

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




FITA Fédéral Toulouse TAC

03/06/2018
DEPART 2
14C
FABRIS SYLVIE
645985H
CASTELSARRASIN

FEDERAL-SFCO

SERIE 1

Fleches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 8 7 6 6 45 45

2 10 9 9 9 8 7 52 97

3 10 8 8 7 6 5 44 141

4 9 9 9 8 7 7 49 190

5 10 10 10 10 8 8 56 246

6 10X 9 9 8 7 5 48 294
Nb 10+10X 7 Nb 10X 1 Série 1: 294
Fleches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 9 8 8 7 50 50

2 10 10 10 9 8 7 54 104

3 10X 10 9 8 6 6 49 153

4 10 9 9 9 8 7 52 205

5 9 9 9 8 8 5 48 253

6 10 8 8 7 6 6 45 298
Nb 10+10X 7 Nb 10X 1 Série 2: 298
Total 10+10X 14 Total 10X 2 Séries 1+2: 592

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




FITA Fédéral Toulouse TAC

03/06/2018
DEPART 2
15A
CLEMENT DOMINIQUE
603824F

FERRIERES ENTENTE
FEDERAL-SVHCL

SERIE 1

Fleches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 8 8 7 7 49 49

2 9 9 9 9 8 7 51 100

3 10X 8 8 7 7 5 45 145

4 9 9 8 8 7 6 47 192

5 9 8 7 7 7 6 44 236

6 9 9 9 8 7 7 49 285
Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 1 Série 1: 285
Fleches Volée Cumul

1 10 10 8 8 7 5 48 48

2 10 9 9 8 7 4 47 95

3 9 9 9 9 8 7 51 146

4 10 9 9 9 8 4 49 195

5 9 9 9 8 8 7 50 245

6 9 8 7 7 6 5 42 287
Nb 10+10X 4 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 287
Total 10+10X 6 Total 10X 1 Séries 1+2: 572

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




FITA Fédéral Toulouse TAC

03/06/2018
DEPART 2
158
ETRUIN DAVID
8759475
CUGNAUX

FEDERAL-SHCL

SERIE 1

Fleches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 8 8 8 8 51 51

2 9 7 7 6 6 3 38 89

3 9 8 8 7 7 6 45 134

4 10 8 8 8 7 5 46 180

5 9 9 8 7 6 4 43 223

6 9 9 8 8 7 7 48 271
Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 271
Fleches Volée Cumul

1 10 8 8 7 6 6 45 45

2 9 8 8 8 7 7 47 92

3 9 8 7 7 7 4 42 134

4 10X 8 7 6 6 4 41 175

5 10X 9 9 9 7 4 48 223

6 9 9 8 7 7 6 46 269
Nb 10+10X 3 Nb 10X 2 Série 2: 269
Total 10+10X 5 Total 10X 2 Séries 1+2: 540

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




FITA Fédéral Toulouse TAC

03/06/2018
DEPART 2
15C
DALBES REGIS
0429953
TOURNEFEUILLE

FEDERAL-SVHCO

SERIE 1

Fleches Volée Cumul

1 10 10 9 8 8 7 52 52

2 10X 10 10 9 8 8 55 107

3 10X 10X 10 10 9 8 57 164

4 10X 10 10 9 9 9 57 221

5 10X 10X 10 9 9 8 56 277

6 10X 10 9 9 9 9 56 333
Nb 10+10X 17 Nb 10X 7 Série 1: 333
Fleches Volée Cumul

1 10X 10 9 9 8 8 54 54

2 9 9 9 9 8 8 52 106

3 10X 9 9 9 8 8 53 159

4 10X 10 9 9 9 9 56 215

5 10 10 10 9 9 8 56 271

6 10X 10 10 10 9 9 58 329
Nb 10+10X 12 Nb 10X 4 Série 2: 329
Total 10+10X 29 Total 10X = 11 Séries 1+2: 662

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




FITA Fédéral Toulouse TAC

03/06/2018
DEPART 2
16A
KOWALSKI STEPHANE
952533M
MURET

FEDERAL-SHCL

SERIE 1

Fleches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 9 9 8 7 52 52

2 9 9 9 8 8 8 51 103

3 9 9 9 9 9 8 53 156

4 10 10 10 8 8 8 54 210

5 10 10 10 9 9 7 55 265

6 10 10 9 9 7 6 51 316
Nb 10+10X 9 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 316
Fleches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 8 8 8 5 48 48

2 10 10 10 9 9 7 55 103

3 10 10 10 10 9 9 58 161

4 10 9 8 7 6 4 44 205

5 10 9 9 9 8 8 53 258

6 10 10 9 8 8 8 53 311
Nb 10+10X 12 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 311
Total 10+10X 21 Total 10X 0 Séries 1+2: 627

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




FITA Fédéral Toulouse TAC

03/06/2018
DEPART 2
168
MORO CELINE
8453668
CUGNAUX

FEDERAL-SFCL

SERIE 1

Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 8 7 7 7 48 48
2 10 8 8 8 7 5 46 94
3 10 9 8 8 7 6 48 142
4 10X 9 9 9 7 6 50 192
5 10 9 9 9 8 8 53 245
6 10 9 8 8 8 8 51 296
Nb 10+10X 6 Nb 10X 1 Série 1: 296
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 9 9 8 8 54 54
2 10 9 9 8 8 8 52 106
3 10 9 9 9 8 7 52 158
4 9 8 8 8 8 7 48 206
5 10 9 9 8 8 7 51 257
6 10 9 9 9 9 7 53 310
Nb 10+10X 6 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 310
Total 10+410X | 12 Total 10X 1 séries 1+2: &

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




FITA Fédéral Toulouse TAC

03/06/2018
DEPART 2
16C
LANDRY KARINE
861817H
BALMA

FEDERAL-CFCL

SERIE 1

Fleches Volée Cumul

1 8 7 5 5 3 M 28 28

2 6 6 6 5 4 M 27 55

3 9 8 7 6 5 3 38 93

4 7 6 4 4 4 M 25 118

5 9 8 7 6 4 2 36 154

6 10X 8 7 6 4 2 37 191
Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 1 Série 1: 191
Fleches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 6 6 2 M 32 32

2 8 6 6 5 5 5 35 67

3 10 8 7 6 5 4 40 107

4 9 8 7 6 5 5 40 147

5 10 10 9 9 7 6 51 198

6 8 6 5 5 4 M 28 226
Nb 10+10X 3 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 226
Total 10+10X 4 Total 10X 1 Séries 1+2: 417

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




FITA Fédéral Toulouse TAC

03/06/2018
DEPART 2
17A
OUTAO MALI
845358T
CUGNAUX

FEDERAL-SFCL

SERIE 1

Fleches Volée Cumul

1 10 8 8 6 6 6 44 44

2 9 8 7 6 4 3 37 81

3 9 8 8 8 6 6 45 126

4 8 8 8 7 5 5 41 167

5 8 8 8 6 5 3 38 205

6 10 8 8 7 7 4 44 249
Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 249
Fleches Volée Cumul

1 8 7 7 7 6 4 39 39

2 10X 9 8 7 6 4 44 83

3 9 9 8 7 5 3 41 124

4 9 8 8 7 5 1 38 162

5 8 7 7 6 5 3 36 198

6 9 9 9 7 4 3 41 239
Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 1 Série 2: 239
Total 10+10X 3 Total 10X 1 Séries 1+2: 488

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




FITA Fédéral Toulouse TAC
03/06/2018
DEPART 2

17B

POUILLY FRANCK

407618N
PAMIERS

FEDERAL-SHCO

SERIE 1

Fleches Volée Cumul

1 10 10 9 9 9 8 55 55

2 10 10 10 9 9 8 56 111

3 10 10 10 9 9 8 56 167

4 10X 9 9 9 9 8 54 221

5 10X 10 10 10 9 9 58 279

6 10X 10 10 10 9 9 58 337
Nb 10+10X 17 Nb 10X 3 Série 1: 337

SERIE 2

Fleches Volée Cumul

1 10X 10 10 10 9 9 58 58

2 10X 10 10 10 9 7 56 114

3 10 10 9 8 8 7 52 166

4 9 9 9 9 9 7 52 218

5 10X 10X 10 9 9 9 57 275

6 10X 10 10 9 9 8 56 331
Nb 10+10X 16 Nb 10X 5 Série 2: 331
Total 10+10X 33 Total 10X 8 Séries 1+2: 668

Signature ARBITRE

Signature ARCHER

www.trapta.fr



FITA Fédéral Toulouse TAC

03/06/2018
DEPART 2
17C
SAPPLAYROLLES JULIE
911449F
BLAGNAC

FEDERAL-CFCL

SERIE 1

Fleches Volée Cumul

1 10X 8 7 6 5 1 37 37

2 10 6 6 6 6 5 39 76

3 9 8 8 7 6 2 40 116

4 7 7 6 5 5 4 34 150

5 8 7 6 5 5 5 36 186

6 10X 7 7 5 4 M 33 219
Nb 10+10X 3 Nb 10X 2 Série 1: 219
Fleches Volée Cumul

1 7 7 5 5 2 2 28 28

2 8 8 8 6 5 5 40 68

3 10 7 7 7 7 5 43 111

4 10X 9 9 7 7 6 48 159

5 9 9 9 7 6 6 46 205

6 8 8 8 7 7 6 44 249
Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 1 Série 2: 249
Total 10+10X 5 Total 10X 3 Séries 1+2: 468

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




FITA Fédéral Toulouse TAC

03/06/2018
DEPART 2
18A
VINYALS ROMAIN
744688U
SAINT GAUDENS

FEDERAL-SHCL

SERIE 1

Fleches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 9 9 8 8 53 53

2 10 9 9 9 8 7 52 105

3 9 9 9 8 8 7 50 155

4 9 8 8 8 7 7 47 202

5 10 10 9 9 8 7 53 255

6 10 8 8 7 6 6 45 300
Nb 10+10X 5 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 300
Fleches Volée Cumul

1 10X 10 9 9 8 7 53 53

2 9 9 8 7 6 3 42 95

3 10 9 9 8 8 6 50 145

4 10 9 9 8 6 6 48 193

5 9 9 9 9 7 5 48 241

6 9 7 7 7 7 7 44 285
Nb 10+10X 4 Nb 10X 1 Série 2: 285
Total 10+10X 9 Total 10X 1 Séries 1+2: 585

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




FITA Fédéral Toulouse TAC

03/06/2018
DEPART 2
188
PELIEU CATHERINE
693437L
PARIS ASRTL

FEDERAL-SVFCL

SERIE 1

Fleches Volée Cumul

1 9 7 7 7 7 3 40 40

2 9 9 9 8 6 5 46 86

3 8 8 8 8 7 5 44 130

4 9 8 7 7 7 5 43 173

5 9 7 6 6 6 3 37 210

6 10X 9 8 7 5 2 41 251
Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 1 Série 1: 251
Fleches Volée Cumul

1 8 8 7 6 6 5 40 40

2 8 8 8 7 6 2 39 79

3 10 8 7 6 5 5 41 120

4 9 9 7 6 6 5 42 162

5 9 8 8 7 6 3 41 203

6 10 8 8 8 7 5 46 249
Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 249
Total 10+10X 3 Total 10X 1 Séries 1+2: 500

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




FITA Fédéral Toulouse TAC

03/06/2018
DEPART 2
18C
NIVART DENIS
800084G
CAHORS

FEDERAL-SVHCO

SERIE 1

Fleches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 9 9 8 8 53 53

2 10X 10X 10 9 9 9 57 110

3 10X 10X 10X 10 9 9 58 168

4 10X 9 9 9 9 8 54 222

5 10X 10X 10X 10 9 9 58 280

6 10 10 10 10 10 10 60 340
Nb 10+10X 19 Nb 10X 9 Série 1: 340
Fleches Volée Cumul

1 10X 10X 10 10 10 9 59 59

2 10X 10X 10 9 9 9 57 116

3 10X 9 9 9 9 9 55 171

4 10 9 9 9 9 9 55 226

5 10 10 10 9 9 9 57 283

6 10X 10 10 10 10 9 59 342
Nb 10+10X 18 Nb 10X 6 Série 2: 342
Total 10+10X 37 Total 10X 15 Séries 1+2: 682

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




FITA Fédéral Toulouse TAC

03/06/2018
DEPART 2
19A
DUTRAIN DANIEL
459109G

BEAUMONT DE LOMAGNE
FEDERAL-SHCO

SERIE 1

Fleches Volée Cumul

1 10X 9 9 9 9 7 53 53

2 10 9 9 8 8 5 49 102

3 10 9 9 9 9 8 54 156

4 9 9 9 9 8 8 52 208

5 9 9 8 8 8 5 47 255

6 10 9 8 8 5 5 45 300
Nb 10+10X 4 Nb 10X 1 Série 1: 300
Fleches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 8 7 7 7 47 47

2 10 9 9 8 8 6 50 97

3 10 9 9 8 7 7 50 147

4 9 9 8 7 6 2 41 188

5 10 10 9 8 8 5 50 238

6 10 10 9 8 8 7 52 290
Nb 10+10X 6 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 290
Total 10+10X 10 Total 10X 1 Séries 1+2: 590

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




FITA Fédéral Toulouse TAC

03/06/2018
DEPART 2
198
BARBARESCO MARC
926591P
MURET

FEDERAL-SHCO

SERIE 1

Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 9 9 8 8 54 54
2 10X 10 9 9 8 8 54 108
3 10 9 9 9 8 6 51 159
4 10X 10 10 9 9 8 56 215
5 10 10 9 9 8 8 54 269
6 10X 10 10 10 9 8 57 326
Nb 10+10X 14 Nb 10X 3 Série 1: 326
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 9 9 8 54 54
2 10X 10X 10 9 9 8 56 110
3 10X 10X 10 9 9 8 56 166
4 10X 10 10 9 9 9 57 223
5 10 10 10 9 9 9 57 280
6 10 9 9 9 9 8 54 334
Nb 10+10X 14 Nb 10X 5 Série 2: 334
Total 10+410X | 28  Total 10X 8 séries 1+2: |2

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




FITA Fédéral Toulouse TAC

03/06/2018
DEPART 2
19C
MARSIAS LIONEL
799138D
LEGUEVIN

FEDERAL-SHCL

SERIE 1

Fleches Volée Cumul

1 10X 9 8 7 5 3 42 42

2 9 9 7 6 6 5 42 84

3 8 8 7 7 7 6 43 127

4 8 8 8 8 7 6 45 172

5 10 8 8 7 7 5 45 217

6 10X 7 7 6 5 5 40 257
Nb 10+10X 3 Nb 10X 2 Série 1: 257
Fleches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 8 8 8 6 47 47

2 9 8 8 8 7 6 46 93

3 8 8 7 6 5 4 38 131

4 9 9 9 8 7 7 49 180

5 9 8 8 6 5 4 40 220

6 9 8 8 6 5 5 41 261
Nb 10+10X 0 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 261
Total 10+10X 3 Total 10X 2 Séries 1+2: 518

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




FITA Fédéral Toulouse TAC

03/06/2018
DEPART 2
22A
BIAU DELMAS MATTHIAS
783946R
FRONTON
FITA-CHCO
SERIE 1
Fleches Volée Cumul
Nb 10+10X 0 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 0
SERIE 2
Fléches Volée Cumul
Nb 10+10X 0 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 0
Total 10+10X | 0 Total 10X = 0 séries 1+2: ||

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




FITA Fédéral Toulouse TAC

03/06/2018
DEPART 2
23A
GLADINE LEA
851343Y
FRONTON
FITA-JFCO
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10X 10X 9 8 8 6 51 51
2 10X 9 9 9 8 8 53 104
3 9 9 9 8 8 7 50 154
4 10X 10 9 7 6 M 42 196
5 9 9 9 9 8 7 51 247
6 9 8 8 8 8 6 47 294
Nb 10+10X 5 Nb 10X 4 Série 1: 294
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 9 9 8 7 53 53
2 9 9 9 8 7 7 49 102
3 10 9 9 8 7 6 49 151
4 10X 10 10 8 7 7 52 203
5 9 9 8 7 7 6 46 249
6 10 10 9 9 7 5 50 299
Nb 10+10X 8 Nb 10X 1 Série 2: 299
Total 10+10X 13 Total 10X 5 Séries 1+2: 593

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




FITA Fédéral Toulouse TAC

03/06/2018
DEPART 2
23B
CAZALENS THOMAS
897098G
FRONTON
FITA-CHCO
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10X 9 9 9 8 6 51 51
2 10 10 9 8 8 7 52 103
3 10X 9 8 8 8 7 50 153
4 10X 9 9 9 7 7 51 204
5 10X 10X 10X 10X 10X 9 59 263
6 10X 10 8 8 8 8 52 315
Nb 10+10X 12 Nb 10X 9 Série 1: 315
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10X 10 10 9 9 9 57 57
2 10 9 9 9 8 8 53 110
3 10 9 9 8 7 6 49 159
4 10X 10X 10 8 8 7 53 212
5 10 9 9 9 9 8 54 266
6 9 9 8 8 8 6 48 314
Nb 10+10X 9 Nb 10X 3 Série 2: 314
Total 10+10X 21 Total 10X 12 Séries 1+2: 629

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




FITA Fédéral Toulouse TAC

03/06/2018
DEPART 2
23C
SALAS MATHIEU
806215W
FRONTON
FITA-JHCO
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 9 9 8 8 52 52
2 10X 10 9 9 9 8 55 107
3 10X 9 9 9 9 8 54 161
4 10X 9 9 9 8 7 52 213
5 10 10 10 9 8 7 54 267
6 10X 9 9 9 9 8 54 321
Nb 10+10X 8 Nb 10X 4 Série 1: 321
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 8 8 8 8 51 51
2 10 10 9 9 8 7 53 104
3 9 9 8 8 8 7 49 153
4 10X 10X 9 9 8 7 53 206
5 9 9 9 8 8 7 50 256
6 10X 10 10 9 8 6 53 309
Nb 10+10X 8 Nb 10X 3 Série 2: 309
Total 10+10X 16 Total 10X 7 Séries 1+2: 630

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




FITA Fédéral Toulouse TAC

03/06/2018
DEPART 2
24A
GARUET ERIC
650024Y
FRONTON
FITA-VHCO
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 9 9 9 55 55
2 10X 10 9 9 9 8 55 110
3 9 9 9 9 9 8 53 163
4 10 10 9 9 9 8 55 218
5 10X 9 9 9 9 8 54 272
6 10 10 9 9 8 8 54 326
Nb 10+10X 8 Nb 10X 2 Série 1: 326
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 10 10 9 9 58 58
2 10 10 10 9 9 8 56 114
3 10 10 10 9 9 8 56 170
4 10 9 9 9 9 7 53 223
5 10X 10 10 9 9 9 57 280
6 10 9 9 8 8 8 52 332
Nb 10+10X 15 Nb 10X 1 Série 2: 332
Total 10+10X 23 Total 10X 3 Séries 1+2: 658

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




FITA Fédéral Toulouse TAC

03/06/2018
DEPART 2
24B
JOUVE JOCELYNE
907436U
FRONTON
FITA-SFCO
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10X 10 9 9 7 6 51 51
2 10X 10X 10 9 8 8 55 106
3 10X 10 9 8 7 7 51 157
4 9 9 9 8 7 7 49 206
5 10X 9 9 9 8 8 53 259
6 10X 10 9 9 8 7 53 312
Nb 10+10X 10 Nb 10X 6 Série 1: 312
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 9 8 8 8 51 51
2 10 9 9 8 8 7 51 102
3 10X 10X 10 9 9 7 55 157
4 9 9 9 9 7 7 50 207
5 9 9 8 8 8 7 49 256
6 10X 10X 10X 9 9 8 56 312
Nb 10+10X 7 Nb 10X 5 Série 2: 312
Total 10+10X 17 Total 10X = 11 Séries 1+2: 624

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




FITA Fédéral Toulouse TAC

03/06/2018
DEPART 2
24C
CODEVELLE PATRICIA
639355B
BLAGNAC
FITA-VFCO
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10X 10X 9 7 7 5 48 48
2 9 9 8 8 8 7 49 97
3 10X 9 9 7 7 7 49 146
4 10X 10 10 9 8 8 55 201
5 10 10 9 9 7 7 52 253
6 9 9 9 9 8 8 52 305
Nb 10+10X 8 Nb 10X 4 Série 1: 305
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 8 6 M 42 42
2 9 9 9 8 8 7 50 92
3 10X 9 9 9 8 7 52 144
4 10 9 8 8 7 5 47 191
5 9 9 8 8 8 8 50 241
6 9 9 8 7 7 7 47 288
